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24/25 SFL Men's Conference League Group 1 · Men's Conference League Group 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 07 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 08 Jun 2025 14:30 STAR A BBFS MARLINS

Sun 08 Jun 2025 16:00 Blacks Legends PSRC Floorball

Sun 08 Jun 2025 17:30 Merahan Ravens IBK Dalen Moose
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Round 2 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 15 Jun 2025 17:30 Altus STAR A
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 22 Jun 2025 12:30 IBK Dalen Moose Blacks Legends

Sun 22 Jun 2025 13:45 Altus PSRC Floorball

Sun 22 Jun 2025 17:30 BBFS MARLINS Merahan Ravens
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Round 4 · Week starting Sat 28 Jun 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 29 Jun 2025 13:45 STAR A Merahan Ravens

Sun 29 Jun 2025 15:00 Blacks Legends BBFS MARLINS

Sun 29 Jun 2025 16:15 Altus IBK Dalen Moose
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Round 5 · Week starting Sat 05 Jul 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 06 Jul 2025 11:15 IBK Dalen Moose PSRC Floorball

Sun 06 Jul 2025 13:45 STAR A Blacks Legends

Sun 06 Jul 2025 15:00 Merahan Ravens Altus
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Round 6 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 10 Aug 2025 15:00 Merahan Ravens Blacks Legends

Sun 10 Aug 2025 16:15 IBK Dalen Moose STAR A

Sun 10 Aug 2025 17:30 PSRC Floorball BBFS MARLINS
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Round 7 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 17 Aug 2025 11:15 BBFS MARLINS IBK Dalen Moose

Sun 17 Aug 2025 12:30 Blacks Legends Altus

Sun 17 Aug 2025 13:45 PSRC Floorball STAR A

Page 7 of 8 Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 01:43:32



Round 8 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Yumin Primary School

Day Time Home Away Officials

Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:45 BBFS MARLINS Altus

Sun 24 Aug 2025 15:00 PSRC Floorball Merahan Ravens
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